Place Bib Name Gender Gen AG AG CP ChipTime GunTime Club

Ran Rank
k

1 280 MAMATPHIOPAKHZ AHMHTPHX M 1 M15-29 -1 24:26:00 36:59:00 37:00:00

2 274 AHMOIMOYAOZ TIQProx M 2 M15-29 -1 24:36:00 37:55:00 37:56:00 X APKAAIAZ

3 291 TZANABAPAX TIAYAOZ M 3 M50-59 -1 25:41:00 39:18:00 39:20:00 E®HPAIOI QKYMOAEX

4 222 MAYAOMOYAOX ©EOAQPOX M 4 M30-39 1 26:09:00 39:43:00 39:46:00 DIMOPOULOS COACHING

5 109 AAOYTMOTIANNHZ MANATIQTHZ M 5 M40-49 1 26:18:00 39:54:00 39:57:00  ZAY TpiToAng

XPHXITOZ

6 177 NAZKAPATOZ AHMHTPIOX M 6 M40-49 2 25:58:00 40:00:00 40:03:00 VG DISTANCE RUNNERS

7 148 KAMAANHZ KYPIAKOZ M 7 M40-49 3 26:25:00 40:15:00 40:17:00 ANE=ZAPTHTOZX

8 230 NMPQIMOZ NMETPOZ M 8 M40-49 4 26:44:00 40:40:00 40:43:00 EOZ XEAMOY

9 261 PQTOMOYAOZ PQTIOZ M 9 M40-49 5 26:32:00 40:39:00 40:43:00 ANE=APTHTOZXZ

10 252 TZINIBHE KQNZTANTINOZ M 10  M30-39 2 27:45:00 42:48:00 42:53:00

11 249 TPIANTOZ NTINOZ M 11 M60-69 1 28:57:00 43:58:00 44:00:00

12 192 MHZZIAZ TMPOKOMHZ M 12 M40-49 6 29:16:00 44:20:00 44:26:00  XAYT - FILIATRA RUNNERS

13 115 BOYPAOYAAX TEQPTIOZ M 13 M50-59 1 29:24:00 44:28:00 44:33:00 MAPAGQNOAPOMOIAPOMEIZ
APTOAIAAZ

14 103 FESTIM BOME M 14 M40-49 7 29:06:00 44:36:00 44:40:00 EOZ XEAMOY

15 190 MEIMTO%X AHMHTPHZ M 15  M50-59 2 29:38:00 44:38:00 44:44:00 "EAeuoig Dimopoulos coaching

16 110 ANTONAKAKHZ IQANNHZ M 16 M50-59 3 29:26:00 44:41:00 44:46:00 XAYA

17 238 ZKPOMOAIGAL TMANTEAHZ M 17 M40-49 8 29:12:00 44:57:00 45:00:00 MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APOMEIZ
APTOAIAAZ

18 243 ZQOOPONAZ ANTQNIOZ M 18  M30-39 3 29:50:00 45:46:00 45:57:00 Deer runners

19 157 KAHZAPH MATA F 1 F50-59 -1 29:58:00 46:04:00 46:07:00 MAPA©GONOAPOMOIAPOMEIZ
APFOAIAAY

20 250 TZANTIAHZ NIOAAOZ M 19 M15-29 1 29:00:00 46:17:00 46:19:00 TIZA

21 188 MAPHZ IQANNHZ M 20  M30-39 4 29:54:00 46:23:00 46:25:00 ANE=APTHTOZX

22 294 MAMATEQPTIOY ©EOAQPOZ M 21 M40-49 9 31:03:00 46:20:00 46:27:00 XAY TPIMOAHZ

23 166 KOTZIQNHZ TIQProz M 22  M30-39 5 31:08:00 46:36:00 46:38:00 ZAY TPIMOAHZ

24 159 KOKKQNHZ KQNZTANTINOZ M 23  M30-39 6 30:20:00 46:41:00 46:46:00 ANE=APTHTOZ

25 145 KAAOTEPOZ IQANNHZ M 24 M40-49 10 30:34:00 47:09:00 47:14:00 APKAAEX APOMEIZ

26 195 MMNATZAKHZ TMANATIQTHZ M 25  M40-49 11 31:13:00 47:26:00 47:37:00 TANAATA" RUNNERS TEAM

27 174 KQZTOYPOX APIZTOTEAHZ M 26 M30-39 7 31:14:00 48:05:00 48:12:00

28 247 TOYTOYNAZ KQNZITANTINOZ M 27  M40-49 12 31:33:00 48:22:00 48:29:00 ANE=APTHTOZ

29 282 TPIANTADYAAQOY HAIAZ M 28 M15-29 2 31:31:00 48:31:00 48:41:00

30 217 MANOIMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ M 29  M50-59 4 31:53:00 48:44:00 48:50:00 NEMEA

31 176 KQTZIOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ M 30 M60-69 2 32:12:00 48:50:00 48:54:00 ZAYT

32 102 CAKALLI ARISTOTEL M 31 M40-49 13 31:54:00 49:23:00 49:27:00 ANE=APTHTOZXZ

33 260 PQTIAE AAEZANAPOZ M 32 M40-49 14 32:02:00 49:36:00 49:41:00 ZAYT

34 259 DQTIAY XPHZITOZ M 33  M50-59 5 32:01:00 49:37:00 49:41:00 ZAY TPINOAHZ

35 138 ZOYTKOZ INMNOKPATHZ M 34  M30-39 8 32:52:00 49:34:00 49:41:00 YES COACH

36 242 ZQTHPOMOYAOXZ THAEMAXOX M 35 M40-49 15 32:40:00 49:28:00 49:46:00

37 285 MANAFOYAIA NIKH F F40-49 -1 32:40:00 49:59:00 50:01:00 ANz AGHNAIOI APOMEIZ

38 147 KAMNAANH AAAMANTIA F F40-49 -1 32:51:00 49:59:00 50:02:00

39 245 TZABAPAYX NMAANATIQTHZ M 36 M40-49 16 33:12:00 50:17:00 50:34:00 ANE=APTHTOZ

40 277 KAAOMIZHZ ANTQNHZ M 37  M15-29 3 33:06:00 50:25:00 50:38:00

41 108 AGANAZOMOYAOX BAZIAEIOZ M 38  M40-49 17 33:22:00 50:26:00 50:43:00 ZAY TPIMOAHZ

42 215 MANOBPAKOX AHMHTPIOZ M 39  M40-49 18 33:47:00 50:57:00 51:06:00 MAPAGQNOAPOMOIAPIOAIAAZ

43 233 ZAKKOYAAZ 1QANNHZ M 40  M50-59 6 32:40:00 51:30:00 51:33:00 A O PINIATPON

44 149 KAMOYNIAPIAHE APTYPHZ M 41 M40-49 19 33:25:00 51:43:00 51:53:00

45 289 KQNZTANTOMNOYAOZ M 42 M50-59 7 34:20:00 51:49:00 51:57:00 KRP

OEOAQPOZ

46 168 KOYZOYAAYX AHMHTPIOZ M 43 M40-49 20 34:01:00 51:48:00 52:05:00 XAY TPINOAHZ

47 121 FEQPTANTZAYL AAEZANAPOZ M 44  M60-69 3 34:55:00 52:26:00 52:34:00 AIMNOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ @

48 276 FITANNOYAOMOYAOZ TIQPIrox M 45  M40-49 21 34:28:00 52:39:00 52:55:00

49 117 FAPQNIAQY XTAYPOYAA F 4 F50-59 1 34:31:00 52:54:00 52:59:00 MAPAGQNOAPOMOI KAl APOMEIZ
APIOAIAOZ

50 271 MOAITHZ XPHXZTOX M 46  M50-59 8 34:38:00 53:05:00 53:09:00 ZAY TPINMOAHZ

51 140 OHBAIOY AGHNA F 5 F15-29 1 35:17:00 53:06:00 53:14:00

52 208 NTAAIANHZ METPOX M 47  M60-69 4 34:53:00 53:08:00 53:14:00 MAPAGQNOAPOMOIAPIOAIAAZ

53 262 XAPANAMIMOMOYAOX ANAPEAYX M 48  M40-49 22 35:19:00 53:00:00 53:20:00 -

54 218 MAMAAOMOYAOXZ TMOAYXPONHXZ M 49  M50-59 9 35:12:00 53:15:00 53:24:00 ANE=APTHTOZXZ

55 295 AOYPAKOY PAAITZA F 6 F40-49 1 34:40:00 53:27:00 53:30:00 ZAYM

56 113 BEPTETHZ AHMHTPIOZ M 50 M30-39 9 35:18:00 53:16:00 53:35:00 ANE=APTHTOZ

57 134 APAKOIMNOYAOZ XPHXTOX M 51  M50-59 10 35:23:00 53:20:00 53:36:00  XAY TPINOAHZ

58 158 ANEZOIMNMOYAOZ BAZIAHZ M 52  M50-59 11 35:22:00 53:21:00 53:36:00 ANE=APTHTOZ
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135
268
205
219
225
156
186
191

104
160
279
150
296
251
236
202
209
185
187
254
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111
146
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253
212
216
270
114
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144
266
122
127
126
229
257
203
125
143
163
297
129
244
175
278
164
214
139
162
226

290
116
133
193
269
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Name

APIBAKOZ NIKOAAOZ
POYMNAX OEOAQPOZ
MMPENIZTAZ XPHXTOX
MAMANTQONIOY MANATIQTHZ
NETZANAPH PENA
KAAAOYPH AGHNA
MAPAIKH:Z ©QMAX
MENATIAZ NPOKOMIOZ

SCHONFELDER FALK
KOKOPEZ OEMIZTOKAHX
AGANAZOYAHZ TIQProx
KAPAAHZ TETPOX
POPTHX AGANAZIOX
TZIAATA ®QTEINH
2I0OYTHZ XTEPTIOX
MMOYNIAAETOZ NIKOZ
NTEBETZH ANAXTAZIA
MAPAIKHZ  MIXAHA
MAPAIKHZ  MIXAHA
TXOMNEANAY AGANAZIOX
KAPOYZH MAPINA
APT'YPAKOMNOYAOX OEMHX
KAANODQAIAYL BAZIAHZ
KOWAYTHZ ANAZTAZIOX
TZIQAHX ©ANAZHX
NTOYNTKA EAENA
NANOBPAKOXZ TEQPIIOx
API'YPOIMOYAOZ TIANNHX
BAAIXHZ XAPAANAMIMOX
BARRION MR. ROMY
KAAOTEPOZ KQITAZ
XENA EAENH

FIOYAHZ XAPAAAMIMOX
AIAKOYMHZ BAZIAHZ
AIAKOYMHX XPHZITOZ
MPOKOMOZ IQANNHZ
PAQPOY ITAYPOYAA
MMOYPAEPHZ BAITEAHX
AHMOY AHMOXO©ENHZ
KAAANTZHZ ®QTIOX
KOAITZIAAY NIKOX
FABPIAOY MAPIA
AIAMANTIKOX AMNOZTOAOX
TEKNOX AHMHTPHXZ
KQTZIOMYTHZ AHMHTPHXZ
KAAOMIZHZ OANAXHZ
KONTOIIANNHX MANATMIQTHX
ZEPIKOXZ ANTQNIOX
OEO®ANOTIANNHZ AHMHTPHZ
KOAITZIAAYL AHMHTPHZ
MININH TIQTA

>XOINOXQPITHZ TEQPTIOZ
TAPYOAAAIAHY  ZTAYPOX
AOYPOYKAZ TIANATIQTHX
MOPIANOZ EYZITPATIOX
OIKONOMIAHY  BAZIAHZ
ANOIFOGETHX TIANNHZ
NOYAHXZ AHMHTPHZ
ABPAMOINOYAOZ TPHIOPIOX
MAMANAZTAZIOY EYOYMIOX

Gender Gen AG
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M40-49
M60-69
M50-59
M60-69
F40-49
F40-49
M15-29
M60-69

M60-69
M60-69
M50-59
M60-69
M60-69
F50-59
M60-69
M40-49
F40-49
M50-59
M50-59
M70+

F50-59
M50-59
M30-39
M40-49
M15-29
F40-49
M70+

M40-49
M60-69
M50-59
M70+

F30-39
M50-59
M50-59
M60-69
M30-39
F30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M60-69
M15-29
F30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M30-39
M15-29
M50-59
M40-49
M50-59
M30-39
F50-59

M40-49
M70+

M15-29
M60-69
M50-59
M60-69
M50-59
M60-69
F40-49
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Rank
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13
10
11

12
24

14
15

16
10
25

26
13
17

18
19
14
1

27
28
15

12
29
13

20
30
21
14

31

16
22
17
23
18

cpP

35:39:00
35:43:00
35:16:00
35:55:00
35:04:00
35:06:00
37:40:00
35:39:00

36:04:00
36:28:00
35:46:00
36:15:00
36:22:00
35:52:00
36:29:00
36:29:00
36:48:00
36:44:00
36:44:00
36:30:00
36:42:00
36:46:00
36:41:00
37:34:00
36:25:00
36:02:00
36:55:00
36:56:00
38:23:00
38:32:00
37:37:00
38:11:00
38:13:00
36:51:00
36:51:00
38:05:00
36:18:00
38:43:00
38:23:00
39:05:00
38:36:00
39:06:00
38:31:00
40:22:00
39:13:00
38:18:00
39:12:00
39:15:00
38:35:00
39:10:00
40:25:00

40:20:00
40:18:00
41:22:00
39:54:00
40:47:00
39:42:00
41:03:00
42:31:00
40:50:00

ChipTime

53:27:00
53:44:00
53:45:00
53:59:00
54:14:00
54:14:00
54:24:00
54:37:00

54:35:00
54:50:00
54:45:00
55:03:00
54:54:00
55:04:00
55:00:00
55:01:00
55:15:00
55:17:00
55:40:00
55:52:00
56:05:00
56:08:00
56:10:00
56:16:00
56:29:00
56:39:00
56:41:00
56:41:00
57:09:00
57:44:00
57:53:00
57:52:00
57:57:00
58:29:00
58:30:00
58:51:00
59:01:00
59:02:00
59:11:00
59:23:00
59:30:00
59:50:00
59:47:00
59:52:00
1:00:00

59:58:00
1:00:04

1:00:04

1:00:37

1:01:02

1:01:14

1:01:15
1:01:32
1:01:39
1:01:41
1:01:42
1:01:43
1:03:05
1:03:07
1:03:14

GunTime

53:40:00
53:47:00
54:06:00
54:12:00
54:16:00
54:16:00
54:42:00
54:43:00

54:47:00
54:55:00
54:55:00
55:07:00
55:09:00
55:12:00
55:14:00
55:14:00
55:28:00
55:35:00
55:58:00
56:01:00
56:14:00
56:20:00
56:24:00
56:28:00
56:35:00
56:45:00
56:47:00
56:58:00
57:19:00
57:57:00
57:58:00
57:58:00
58:04:00
58:37:00
58:37:00
58:59:00
59:11:00
59:12:00
59:19:00
59:32:00
59:42:00
59:54:00
59:55:00
1:00:06

1:00:06

1:00:12

1:00:19

1:00:19

1:00:47

1:01:15

1:01:31

1:01:31
1:01:38
1:01:44
1:01:50
1:01:52
1:01:55
1:03:15
1:03:22
1:03:24

Club

ANE=APTHTOZXZ
ZAY TPINMOAHZ
ZAYA

ZAY TPINOAHZ
AvegdptnTn
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTOZ

MAPA©GQNOAPOMOI KAI APOMEIZ
APIOAIAOX

oxi
ZAYA

ZAY. TPINOAHZ

ZAY TPINOAHZ
ZAYA ABrivag
ZAY ABrvag
ZAYA
ANE=APTHTOZXZ
ANE=APTHTOZ
TEAMHZZOXZ
ZAYA
ANEZAPTHTOZXZ
ANE=APTHTOZXZ
ANE=ZAPTHTOZ

ANEZAPTHTH
MAPA@QNOAPOMOI APFOAIAAS
ANEZAPTHTOS

ANEZAPTHTOS

PHILIPINAS GREECE RUNNERS
APKAAES APOMEIS
ANEZAPTHTH

$AYT - FILIATRA RUNNERS

SAY AGHNAZ

TAY AGHNAZ

A(@)AHTES

OMAAA APOMEQN MPOZKOIMQON

ZAYA
ANE=APTHTOZ

ANE=APTHTOZ
OMAAA APOMEQN MNPOZKOMQON
ANE=APTHTOZ

ANEZAPTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANEZAPTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOZ

MAPAGQONOAPOMOI APOMEIZ
APIONIAOX

E®HPAIOI QKYTNOAEX
ZAYA

ANE=APTHTOZ

2. A Y. AOHNAZ

ZAY TPINOAHZ

APYOINEX
ANE=APTHTOZ
>AYA



Place Bib Name Gender Gen AG AG CP ChipTime GunTime Club

Ran Rank
k
119 130 AIONYZOMNOYAOX OEO®ANHX M 102 M70+ 5 42:04:00 1:03:41 1:03:50 AMNZ AOHNAIOI APOMEIZ
120 234 JAPTZETAKH IQANNA IQANNA F 18  F60+ 1 42:10:00 1:03:52 1:03:59 ANE=APTHTH
121 275 MMNAAHZ TEQPrIOZ M 103 M30-39 15 42:06:00 1:03:50 1:04:00
122 201 MMIZTOANAKHEZ TEQPTIOZ M 104 M60-69 19 40:57:00 1:04:24 1:04:28 MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APIOAIAAL
123 281 ATTEAOMOYAOZ KQITAZ M 105 M70+ 6 42:53:00 1:05:37 1:05:47 MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APOMEIZ
APIOAIAAZ
124 231 MPQIMOY TPIANTA®YAAIA F 19  F40-49 7 43:05:00 1:05:33 1:05:47 EOZ XEAMOY
125 200 MMNIPHZ ANTQNIOX M 106 M30-39 16 43:41:00 1:06:08 1:06:20 NEREIDA SPORTS CLUB
126 189 MAYPOTIANNH XPIZTINA F 20 F50-59 5 43:41:00 1:06:14 1:06:20 MAPAG©QNOAPOMOI APOMEIZ
MAPTAPITA APIOAIAAT
127 211 NTOl ANTPEAX M 107 M30-39 17 43:02:00 1:06:16 1:06:20 NDOJ RUNNING CLUB
128 210 NTOI  AHMHTPHZ M 108 M15-29 9 43:05:00 1:06:17 1:06:20 NDOJ RUNNING CLUB
129 151 KAPAMMEAA XPIZTINA F 21 F50-59 6 43:37:00 1:06:14 1:06:31 Olympia Runners
130 182 MAITANAZ NMANATIQTHZ M 109 M50-59 24 43:33:00 1:07:11 1:07:25 A.O.QINIATPQON
131 119 FEQPTAKOMOYAOY OATA F 22 F50-59 7 43:58:00 1:07:21 1:07:34 AAO OINIATPON
132 232 KAAOTEPOIMOYAOZ TIQProz M 110 M40-49 32 44:12:00 1:07:22 1:07:38 ANE=APTITOZ
133 171 KYPIAZHZ ZITEAIOX M 111 M50-59 25 44:12:00 1:07:38 1:07:50 SAYA
134 155 KEXATIIAZ ANAZTAZIOZ M 112 M40-49 33 44:46:00 1:08:51 1:09:08 ANE=APTHTOZ
135 287 MAKPHZ AMOZTOAOZ M 113  M50-59 26 44:21:00 1:09:44 1:10:03
136 128 AIAAIATEH EAENH F 23  F50-59 8 44:43:00 1:09:52 1:10:04
137 152 KAPAMATMMAZ NIKOAAOZ M 114 M50-59 27 44:34:00 1:10:34 1:10:39 ZAY TPINOAHZ
138 197 MMNEKIPH ZO®IA F 24 F40-49 8 46:18:00 1:12:09 1:12:19 TPEXQ NA TON AHMHTPAKH
139 293 BAZIAOMNOYAOZ (TOY I.) M 115 M50-59 28 1:12:11 1:12:19
IQANNH
140 283 GHOISI BRIGITTE JEAN F 25 F60+ 2 46:43:00 1:12:06 1:12:21 ZAYA
141 273 AHMOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ M 116  M50-59 29 43:17:00 1:12:08 1:12:28 [T APKAAIAT
142 240 ZMNYPOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ M 117  M70+ 7 43:46:00 1:13:34 1:13:48 ZYAANOFOZ APOMEQN TPIMNOAHZ
143 154 KATZOYAAL AHMHTPIOZ M 118 M70+ 8 46:16:00 1:13:34 1:13:48 ZYANOI Oz APOMEQN TPINMOAHZ
144 178 NAZKAPATOY MAPIA F 26  F50-59 9 48:52:00 1:13:52 1:14:03 ANE=APTHTH
145 256 TZOYZKIAHZ IQANNHZ M 119 M50-59 30 48:16:00 1:14:11 1:14:23 E®YPAIOI QKYTOAEX
146 264 XAPIAHZ EYAITEAOZ M 120 M50-59 31 49:26:00 1:14:37 1:14:49 ANE=APTHTOZ
147 267 WYAPOYAAKHZ TMANATIQTHZ M 121 M50-59 32 49:27:00 1:14:36 1:14:49 SADANZ
148 272 KQTZIONOYAOX AHMHTPHZ M 122 M60-69 20 48:35:00 1:14:58 1:15:13 ZAY TPINMOAHZ
149 213 BIPAAZ AHMHTPHZ M 123  M70+ 9 50:18:00 1:16:36 1:16:51 MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APOMEIZ
APIOAIAAZ
150 241 STAYPAKOY XTPATHIOYAA F 27  F40-49 9 50:02:00 1:17:25 1:17:38 ANE=APTHTH
151 286 MAKPH KQNZTANTINA F 28  F15-29 2 50:59:00 1:18:06 1:18:24
152 246 TOYTOYZA MAPINA F 29 F60+ 3 51:57:00 1:21:01 1:21:08 ZAYA
153 299 ANTQONOMOYAOZ EYXIAAZ M 124 M60-69 21 1:20:31 1:21:20 EYXIAEIOZ AGAOZ
154 142 KAZAKQOY TPIZEYTENH F 30 F50-59 10 55:48:00 1:25:32 1:25:43 ANEZAPTHTH
155 298 FKOTZINA KATEPINA F 31 F15-29 3 1:00:17  1:33:50 1:34:02
156 170 KYAQNAKH ANGOOYAA F 32  F50-59 11 1:00:21  1:34:23 1:34:31 ZAY AOHNAZ
157 292 BAZIAOMOYAOZ (TOY ZQTHPIOY) M 125 M60-69 22 1:00:25 1:34:23 1:34:31
IQANNHZ
DNF 161 KOKOZIEAH NAPAZIKEYH F -1 F50-59 -1 SAYTPINOAHZ
DNF 172 KQNZTANTOMNOYAOZ ANAPEATL M -1 M70+ -1 52:00:00 52:00:00 SYAAOIrOz APOMEQN YTEIAZ TPINOAHZ
DNF 263 XAPAANAMIOMOYAOY MAPIA F -1 F50-59 -1 ZYAANOFOZ APOMEQN YTEIAZ TPINOAHZ
1000m
Place Bib Name Gender Gen AG AG Rank ChipTime GunTime Club
Ran
k
1 2 AGANAZOMOYAOZ AHMHTPHZ M 1 -1 3:43:00 3:45:00 'z APKAAIAT
2 3 AGANAZOMNOYAOZ M 2 -1 3:43:00 3:46:00 'Z APKAAIAY
ANE=ANAPOZX
3 23 KPYMNQTOX KQNZTANTINOZ M 3 -1 4:07:00  4:09:00 AMNOEA MOAAQN
4 33 MAMAAOTIANNHE MAZIMOX M 4 -1 4:18:00  4:20:00 ANE=APTHTOZX
5 26 AIQPH BAZIAETA F 1 -1 4:18:00  4:22:.00 ANE=APTHTH
6 19 KAMNAANH EPMIONH F 2 -1 4:26:00  4:29:00 ANE=APTHTH
7 1 BOME MAPINOZ M 5 -1 4:29:00  4:31:00 EOZ XEAMOY
8 40 TZIAMOYAOZ NMANATIQTHZ M 6 -1 4:29:00  4:32:.00
9 50 MEAIOY XPIZTO®OPOZ M 7 -1 4:33:00  4:36:00
10 5 ANTQNOIMOYAOZ TEQPTIOZ M 8 -1 4:33:00  4:36:00 ANE=APTHTOZ
11 27 ANIQPHZ AITEAOZ M 9 -1 4:35:00  4:36:00 ANE=APTHTOZX



Place Bib Name Gender Gen AG AG CP ChipTime GunTime Club

Ran Rank
k
12 25 KYPIAZAKOZ AGANAZIOX M 10 -1 4:37:00 4:39:00 ANE=APTHTOZX
13 49 MEAIOY ZQH F 3 -1 4:37:00 4:39:00
14 36 TOYTOYNAZ NIKOAAOZ M 11 -1 4:40:00 4:42:00 ANE=APTHTOZXZ
15 48 MMOYTEA ZTAMATHX M 12 -1 4:48:00 4:50:00
16 14 AHMOY EYAITEAIA F 4 -1 4:52:00 4:53:00
17 44 AGANAZOYAHZ TIQProxz M 13 -1 5:02:00 5:04:00
18 6 ANTQNOINOYAOZ X:TAYPOZ M 14 -1 5:02:00 5:04:00 ANE=APTHTOZXZ
19 16 IQANNA ZADEIPOMNOYAOY F 5 -1 5:02:00 5:05:00 ANE=PTHTH
IOANNA ZAFEIROPOULOU
20 38 XAPA ZADEIPOMOYAOY XARA F 6 -1 5:20:00 5:22:00 ANE=APTHTH
ZAFEIROPOULOU
21 4 ANTQNIA ZAPEIPOMOYAOY F 7 -1 5:22:00 5:24:00 ANE=APTHTH
ANTONIA ZAFEIROPOULOU
22 13 AHMOZ KQONZTANTINOZ M 15 -1 5:43:00 5:45:00
23 37 TOYTOYNAZ TMANATIQTHX M 16 -1 5:47:00 5:49:00 ANE=ZAPTHTOZXZ
24 31 NIZAMHZ AGANAZIOZ M 17 -1 5:55:00 5:56:00 ANE=APTHTOZXZ
25 10 FEQPIrONOYAOY MAPINIKH F 8 -1 5:58:00 6:01:00
26 32 NIZAMHZ BAIOZ M 18 -1 5:58:00 6:01:00 ANE=APTHTOZXZ
27 12 AAPHXZ O©EOAQPOX M 19 -1 6:00:00 6:01:00 ANE=ZAPTHTOZXZ
28 47 MMOYTEA AAKIZTH F 9 -1 6:32:00 6:35:00
29 42 2MYPOMOYAOX XPHZTOZ M 20 -1 6:33:00 6:35:00
30 43 ZMYPOMOYAOY MAPINA F 10 -1 6:51:00 6:55:00
31 41 TZIAMOYAOZ TIQPIrox M 21 -1 6:51:00 6:55:00
32 46 KAANAHE ©OAQPHX M 22 -1 7:00:00 7:04:00
33 9 BEPFETH XPIZTINA F 11 -1 7:51:00 7:55:00 ANE=APTHTH



